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Diddelenger Schwammfest 2024
Luxembourg, 4. - 5.5.2024

Event 24 Men, 50m Freestyle 2013 and older
05.05.2024 - 11:00 Results Prelim
Meet Record 22.69 RAZETO, Stefano GER Luxembourg 30.04.2023
Meet Record 22.69 FABIANI, Rémi LUX Luxembourg 30.04.2023
National Record 22.09 FABIANI, Remi FLNS Dublin (IRL) 12.08.2023

Points: FINA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. FABIANI, Remi 01 Schwammclub Deifferdang 23.34 719 A
2. BRANDENBURGER, Pit 95 Schwammclub Deifferdang 24.20 645 A
3. FEDOSEEV, Anton 07 Swimming Luxembourg 25.08 579 A
4. KUNEN, Fynn 08 Swimming Luxembourg 25.23 569 A
5. VISSER, Mats 08 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 25.35 561 A
6. VALENTINI, Stefano 09 Schwammclub Deifferdang 25.36 560 A
7. JAAS, Tom 06 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 25.37 559 A
8. VIGUIER, Evan 08 Swimming Luxembourg 25.80 532 A
9. MEUNIER, Noa 08 Schwammclub Deifferdang 25.89 526 A

10. RUIZ, Jacobo 09 Schwammclub Monnerech 26.20 508 A
11. MIASIK-LEGRAND, Gabriel 08 Schwammclub Monnerech 26.29 503 B
12. UMLAUF, Christopher 00 SSG Saar Max Ritter 26.52 490 B
13. SEYS, Wout 10 Ieper Swimming 26.58 486 B
14. SZYBOWSKI, Jakub 07 Cercle Nautique Petange 26.62 484 B
15. KIDD, Alexander 09 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 26.83 473 B
16. BOHLER, Tim 08 Schwammclub Deifferdang 26.87 471 B
17. JAAS, Joe 06 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 26.92 468 B
18. SCHARTZ FORTE, Noah 08 Swimming Luxembourg 27.08 460 B
19. THILL, Louis 07 Swimming Luxembourg 27.22 453 B
20. ERTZ, Philipp 06 White Sharks BKS e.V. 27.25 451 B
21. RUIZ AGUILAR, Francisco 09 Schwammclub Monnerech 27.52 438 C
22. SANCHEZ, Luca 09 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 27.74 428 C
23. DONOHOE, Brandon 07 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 27.88 421 C *
24. NONOA, Francis 08 Swimming Club ERA 27.93 419 C
25. DONDELINGER, Gregory 11 Swimming Luxembourg 28.25 405 C
26. CERVERA MUNOZ, Nathan 08 Swimming Club ERA 28.37 400 C
27. FABER, Max 09 Schwammclub Monnerech 28.44 397 C
28. DELIE, Vico 11 Ieper Swimming 28.51 394 C
29. REDING, Deyan 09 Swimming Luxembourg 28.54 393 C
30. ANISKO, Leonard 08 Cercle Nautique Petange 28.69 387 C
31. WALAK, Olivier 09 Swimming Club ERA 28.76 384 R
32. REINESCH, Inaki 09 Schwammclub Deifferdang 28.80 382 R
33. MOOG, Jules 08 Swimming Luxembourg 28.89 379
34. SIMAO NOGUEIRA, Francisco 11 Schwammclub Deifferdang 28.96 376
35. REICHLING, Victor 08 Club de Natation de Bastogne 29.04 373
36. EHSES, Maxime 09 SG Rhein-Mosel 29.25 365
37. TOCA, Petru 09 Swimming Luxembourg 29.33 362
38. PILAGATTI, Yanis 12 Swimming Luxembourg 29.41 359
39. PAUWELS, Millau 11 Ieper Swimming 29.42 359
40. ZAUSA, Giulio 09 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 29.50 356
41. BELLUS HOEPPE, Amaury 10 Swimming Luxembourg 29.94 340
42. WESTER, Liam 11 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 30.06 336
43. KIEFFER GABBANA, Maximilien 11 Swimming Luxembourg 30.46 323
44. FALLA, Simon 08 Club de Natation de Bastogne 30.81 312
45. BOERSMA, Anton 12 Swimming Luxembourg 31.20 301
46. FABER SZOMBATHY, Philippe 12 Swimming Luxembourg 31.22 300
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Diddelenger Schwammfest 2024
Luxembourg, 4. - 5.5.2024

Event 24, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

47. WEBER, Kazuki 12 Swimming Luxembourg 31.32 297
48. LAZUTCENKOVS, Artjoms 10 Swimming Luxembourg 31.36 296
49. FALLA, Antoine 08 Club de Natation de Bastogne 31.57 290 *
50. RADWAY, Isaac 10 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 31.68 287
51. SCHMIDT, Simon 10 Swimming Luxembourg 31.72 286
52. YILDIRIM, Oemer Burak 13 SG Rhein-Mosel 31.74 285
53. WARD, James 10 Schwammclub Monnerech 31.84 283
54. CARPANTIER, Louis-Leon 11 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 32.13 275

THIEL, Alexander 11 White Sharks BKS e.V. 32.13 275
56. DE SAEDELEER, Gabriel 10 Swimming Luxembourg 32.17 274
57. SIEBENALLER, Nick 10 Swimming Luxembourg 32.25 272
58. CHOJECKI, Damian 09 Swimming Club ERA 32.29 271 *
59. BRANDAO, Lyam 08 Schwammclub Monnerech 32.39 269 *
60. LIU, Andi 11 White Sharks BKS e.V. 32.74 260
61. BARANCZYK, Adam 12 Swimming Luxembourg 32.76 260
62. LEBELLE, Elie 13 Swimming Luxembourg 32.99 254
63. MOHAMAD, Youssef 11 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 33.22 249
64. ARTAMONOV, Vladimir 13 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 33.41 245
65. AUDOT, Clement 13 Schwammclub Monnerech 33.46 244

SCHULZ, Nick 11 White Sharks BKS e.V. 33.46 244
67. SASSI, Yanis 10 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 33.58 241
68. FESQUET, Louis 12 Swimming Club Redange 33.69 239
69. FIORUCCI, Massimo 12 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 33.91 234
70. HAWRANKE, Sebastian 12 White Sharks BKS e.V. 34.17 229
71. VAN DARTEL, Victor 12 Swimming Luxembourg 34.26 227
72. ALASADI, Joud 11 Schwammclub Deifferdang 34.35 225 *
73. AMELON, Theodore 13 Swimming Luxembourg 34.50 222
74. CHAOUI, Kyle 11 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 34.52 222 *
75. BERNIMONT, Robin 12 Swimming Luxembourg 34.83 216
76. REMICHE, Paul 12 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 35.32 207
77. BERVAS-SCHUMACHER, Olivier 12 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 35.48 204
78. RUIZ AGUILAR, Oscar Leonardo 13 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 35.54 203
79. DIURNI, Matteo 13 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 35.90 197
80. LANCINI, Lorenzo 13 Swimming Luxembourg 36.24 192
81. BRAUN, Mattis 12 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 36.25 191
82. BEMTGEN, Pit 12 Schwammclub Deifferdang 36.51 187
83. SOARES, Francisco 13 Schwammclub Deifferdang 37.48 173 *

DSQ CHAMONARD, Thomas 09 Swimming Luxembourg
G2 - Start before the starting signal (SW 4.4) (Time: 11:14)

DNS RIVELLINI, Elio 12 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club
DNS KRIES, Leo 08 Swimming Luxembourg

WDR TURKOVIC, Ajlan 10 Cercle de Natation Wiltz
WDR VAN LELYVELD, Keanu 06 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club
WDR CALMES, Nicolas 06 Schwammclub Deifferdang
WDR HAVE, Olivier 99 Swimming Club Redange
WDR KROMBACH, Alex 08 Swimming Luxembourg
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Diddelenger Schwammfest 2024
Luxembourg, 4. - 5.5.2024

Event 24, Men, 50m Freestyle, Prelim

YOB 2008 - 2009

1. KUNEN, Fynn 08 Swimming Luxembourg 25.23 569 A
2. VISSER, Mats 08 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 25.35 561 A
3. VALENTINI, Stefano 09 Schwammclub Deifferdang 25.36 560 A
4. VIGUIER, Evan 08 Swimming Luxembourg 25.80 532 A
5. MEUNIER, Noa 08 Schwammclub Deifferdang 25.89 526 A
6. RUIZ, Jacobo 09 Schwammclub Monnerech 26.20 508 A
7. MIASIK-LEGRAND, Gabriel 08 Schwammclub Monnerech 26.29 503 B
8. KIDD, Alexander 09 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 26.83 473 B
9. BOHLER, Tim 08 Schwammclub Deifferdang 26.87 471 B

10. SCHARTZ FORTE, Noah 08 Swimming Luxembourg 27.08 460 B
11. RUIZ AGUILAR, Francisco 09 Schwammclub Monnerech 27.52 438 C
12. SANCHEZ, Luca 09 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 27.74 428 C
13. NONOA, Francis 08 Swimming Club ERA 27.93 419 C
14. CERVERA MUNOZ, Nathan 08 Swimming Club ERA 28.37 400 C
15. FABER, Max 09 Schwammclub Monnerech 28.44 397 C
16. REDING, Deyan 09 Swimming Luxembourg 28.54 393 C
17. ANISKO, Leonard 08 Cercle Nautique Petange 28.69 387 C
18. WALAK, Olivier 09 Swimming Club ERA 28.76 384 R
19. REINESCH, Inaki 09 Schwammclub Deifferdang 28.80 382 R
20. MOOG, Jules 08 Swimming Luxembourg 28.89 379
21. REICHLING, Victor 08 Club de Natation de Bastogne 29.04 373
22. EHSES, Maxime 09 SG Rhein-Mosel 29.25 365
23. TOCA, Petru 09 Swimming Luxembourg 29.33 362
24. ZAUSA, Giulio 09 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 29.50 356
25. FALLA, Simon 08 Club de Natation de Bastogne 30.81 312
26. FALLA, Antoine 08 Club de Natation de Bastogne 31.57 290 *
27. CHOJECKI, Damian 09 Swimming Club ERA 32.29 271 *
28. BRANDAO, Lyam 08 Schwammclub Monnerech 32.39 269 *

DSQ CHAMONARD, Thomas 09 Swimming Luxembourg
G2 - Start before the starting signal (SW 4.4) (Time: 11:14)

DNS KRIES, Leo 08 Swimming Luxembourg
WDR KROMBACH, Alex 08 Swimming Luxembourg

YOB 2010 - 2011

1. SEYS, Wout 10 Ieper Swimming 26.58 486 B
2. DONDELINGER, Gregory 11 Swimming Luxembourg 28.25 405 C
3. DELIE, Vico 11 Ieper Swimming 28.51 394 C
4. SIMAO NOGUEIRA, Francisco 11 Schwammclub Deifferdang 28.96 376
5. PAUWELS, Millau 11 Ieper Swimming 29.42 359
6. BELLUS HOEPPE, Amaury 10 Swimming Luxembourg 29.94 340
7. WESTER, Liam 11 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 30.06 336
8. KIEFFER GABBANA, Maximilien 11 Swimming Luxembourg 30.46 323
9. LAZUTCENKOVS, Artjoms 10 Swimming Luxembourg 31.36 296

10. RADWAY, Isaac 10 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 31.68 287
11. SCHMIDT, Simon 10 Swimming Luxembourg 31.72 286
12. WARD, James 10 Schwammclub Monnerech 31.84 283
13. CARPANTIER, Louis-Leon 11 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 32.13 275

THIEL, Alexander 11 White Sharks BKS e.V. 32.13 275
15. DE SAEDELEER, Gabriel 10 Swimming Luxembourg 32.17 274
16. SIEBENALLER, Nick 10 Swimming Luxembourg 32.25 272
17. LIU, Andi 11 White Sharks BKS e.V. 32.74 260
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Diddelenger Schwammfest 2024
Luxembourg, 4. - 5.5.2024

Event 24, Boys, 50m Freestyle, Prelim, YOB 2010 - 2011

Rank YB Time Pts

18. MOHAMAD, Youssef 11 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 33.22 249
19. SCHULZ, Nick 11 White Sharks BKS e.V. 33.46 244
20. SASSI, Yanis 10 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 33.58 241
21. ALASADI, Joud 11 Schwammclub Deifferdang 34.35 225 *
22. CHAOUI, Kyle 11 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 34.52 222 *

WDR TURKOVIC, Ajlan 10 Cercle de Natation Wiltz

YOB 2012 - 2013

1. PILAGATTI, Yanis 12 Swimming Luxembourg 29.41 359
2. BOERSMA, Anton 12 Swimming Luxembourg 31.20 301
3. FABER SZOMBATHY, Philippe 12 Swimming Luxembourg 31.22 300
4. WEBER, Kazuki 12 Swimming Luxembourg 31.32 297
5. YILDIRIM, Oemer Burak 13 SG Rhein-Mosel 31.74 285
6. BARANCZYK, Adam 12 Swimming Luxembourg 32.76 260
7. LEBELLE, Elie 13 Swimming Luxembourg 32.99 254
8. ARTAMONOV, Vladimir 13 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 33.41 245
9. AUDOT, Clement 13 Schwammclub Monnerech 33.46 244

10. FESQUET, Louis 12 Swimming Club Redange 33.69 239
11. FIORUCCI, Massimo 12 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 33.91 234
12. HAWRANKE, Sebastian 12 White Sharks BKS e.V. 34.17 229
13. VAN DARTEL, Victor 12 Swimming Luxembourg 34.26 227
14. AMELON, Theodore 13 Swimming Luxembourg 34.50 222
15. BERNIMONT, Robin 12 Swimming Luxembourg 34.83 216
16. REMICHE, Paul 12 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 35.32 207
17. BERVAS-SCHUMACHER, Olivier 12 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 35.48 204
18. RUIZ AGUILAR, Oscar Leonardo 13 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 35.54 203
19. DIURNI, Matteo 13 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club 35.90 197
20. LANCINI, Lorenzo 13 Swimming Luxembourg 36.24 192
21. BRAUN, Mattis 12 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 36.25 191
22. BEMTGEN, Pit 12 Schwammclub Deifferdang 36.51 187
23. SOARES, Francisco 13 Schwammclub Deifferdang 37.48 173 *

DNS RIVELLINI, Elio 12 Luxembourg Sharks Swimming Club


